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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Zuercher, Daniel           8 Lakeland Christian       57.75   10
  2 Stephens, Kenny            7 Grace Brethren           59.59    8
  3 Surface, Chris             8 New Covenant           1:00.00    6
  4 Bowman, Zack               7 Trinity Christian      1:01.81    4
  5 VanHouten, Dillon          8 Mount Airy             1:04.39    2
  6 Silveus, Josh              8 Lakeland Christian     1:05.31    1
  7 Fischer, Evan              7 Trinity Christian      1:05.40
  8 Sweet, Noah                7 Madison Christian      1:11.60
Section  2
  1 Wilmott, Noah              8 Cornerstone OH         1:06.15
  2 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH         1:08.06
  3 Tonelli, Sam               8 Cornerstone OH         1:09.31
  4 Ackerman, Ben              8 Trinity Christian      1:10.66
  5 Walker, Bennett            7 Mount Airy             1:12.95
  6 Hickson, Adam              7 Grace Brethren         1:18.15
  7 Glick, Cameron             5 Minerva Area           1:33.69
 -- Goodman, Madison           8 Portersville                DQ

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Zuercher, Daniel           8 Lakeland Christian       57.75   1  10
  2 Stephens, Kenny            7 Grace Brethren           59.59   1   8
  3 Surface, Chris             8 New Covenant           1:00.00   1   6
  4 Bowman, Zack               7 Trinity Christian      1:01.81   1   4
  5 VanHouten, Dillon          8 Mount Airy             1:04.39   1   2
  6 Silveus, Josh              8 Lakeland Christian     1:05.31   1   1
  7 Fischer, Evan              7 Trinity Christian      1:05.40   1
  8 Wilmott, Noah              8 Cornerstone OH         1:06.15   2
  9 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH         1:08.06   2
 10 Tonelli, Sam               8 Cornerstone OH         1:09.31   2
 11 Ackerman, Ben              8 Trinity Christian      1:10.66   2
 12 Sweet, Noah                7 Madison Christian      1:11.60   1
 13 Walker, Bennett            7 Mount Airy             1:12.95   2
 14 Hickson, Adam              7 Grace Brethren         1:18.15   2
 15 Glick, Cameron             5 Minerva Area           1:33.69   2
 -- Goodman, Madison           8 Portersville                DQ   2


